
MSF Superbikes

Sepang - 5543 mtr.
14 April 2019

Final results Super1000 A + B + Super400 - Race 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class A
Started: 7 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 3Not Started: 0

124 Mohd Fuad Hairol Basri  1 -- 5 laps --Yamaha R1 11:30.095 2:16.417 3

34 Azwan Abdul Malek 1.717 2 1.717BMW S 1000 RR
ZHR Team RACING TEAM

11:31.812 2:16.004 2

219 Jiahao 7.601 3 9.318BMW S 1000 RR 11:39.413 2:16.929 3

77 Tee Wee Jin 14.641 4 23.959Suzuki GSXR1000 L7
Team Hiap A ik Suzuki Racing

11:54.054 2:20.701 4

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

31 Dominic Chang  DNF -- 4 laps -- 9:31.145 2:19.806 4

126 Dhiraj Tan  DNF -- 2 laps --Honda CBR500RR
Worx Motorsports

4:43.363 2:18.164 2

200 Afique Danial Izzad Bogers  DNF -- 1 laps --Yamaha R1
GGarage SBK

2:26.609 2:24.377 1

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:16.004  in lap  2  by  nbr. 34 : Azwan Abdul Malek (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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MSF Superbikes

Sepang - 5543 mtr.
14 April 2019

Final results Super1000 A + B + Super400 - Race 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class B
Started: 17 Classified: 16 Not Classified: 3Not Started: 2

7 Falique Reza Bin Abu Bakar  1 -- 5 laps --Ducati Panigale 1299s
Allstars Racing Team

11:54.726 2:21.021 4

174 Zulazmyalif Bin Mohd Yassin 1.764 2 1.764Honda CBR 1000 11:56.490 2:21.320 3

96 Chua Soon Wei 0.071 3 1.835Yamaha R6
SPARTAN CONCEPT STORE

11:56.561 2:21.131 4

133 Mohd Fitri Imran Mahadzir 6.614 4 8.449BMW S 1000 RR
YESS MOTORSPORTS RACING TEAM

12:03.175 2:21.690 5

236 Mohammad Hairi Bin Rahim 0.399 5 8.848Honda CBR1000RR
Motogear Kajang

12:03.574 2:22.294 5

805 Muhammad Syukri 1.501 6 10.349Honda CBR 600
KAMI XDEDUIT RACING TEAM

12:05.075 2:22.187 5

303 Muhd Hidayat 0.411 7 10.760Honda CBR1000RR
Yatzindustries

12:05.486 2:21.230 2

137 Nor Azmi Bin Ahad 0.853 8 11.613BMW S 1000 RR
ZHR Team RACING TEAM

12:06.339 2:22.995 5

555 Lim Kee Fei 3.355 9 14.968BMW S 1000 RR
Mr bike93

12:09.694 2:22.529 5

155 Tai Choo Xiang 2.381 10 17.349Kawasaki ZX10R
Cx Racing team

12:12.075 2:23.481 5

82 Li Fu Wing 7.113 11 24.462Aprilia RSV4
MOTARD TECH

12:19.188 2:23.810 4

183 Charanjit Singh A/l Kher Singh 6.191 12 30.653Kawasaki ZX6R 12:25.379 2:26.267 3

37 Oh Kah Beng 0.302 13 30.955Honda CBR 600RR 12:25.681 2:25.584 3

76 Chua Soon Chuan 0.179 14 31.134Kawasaki ZX6R
MOTORMATIC

12:25.860 2:26.195 3

138 Aiman Haikal Bin Haji Azan 15.397 15 46.531Kawasaki ZX10
Advmotorsworks

12:41.257 2:29.322 2

196 Bushairi Idris 3.601 16 50.132Honda CBR1000RR 12:44.858 2:30.025 4

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

288 Heng Si Kiat  DNF Kawasaki Ninja ZX10R
Yatzindustries

42 Mohd Hafiz Ab Rahim  DNS BMW S 1000 RR
Cyclework service

58 Yeong Wen Huei  DNS Kawasaki ZX10R
MOTORMATIC
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MSF Superbikes

Sepang - 5543 mtr.
14 April 2019

Final results Super1000 A + B + Super400 - Race 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Super400 - Class A
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

147 Jailani Kosman  1 -- 5 laps --Kawasaki Ninja 250
HORIZON RACING TEAM

13:17.405 2:36.490 3

36 Muhammad Azri Bin Zulkafli 9.676 2 9.676Suzuki RGV  250 13:27.081 2:38.422 2

220 Anthony Eagle 14.348 3 24.024Kawasaki Ninja 250
HORIZON RACING TEAM

13:41.429 2:41.356 5
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MSF Superbikes

Sepang - 5543 mtr.
14 April 2019

Final results Super1000 A + B + Super400 - Race 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Super400 - Class B
Started: 14 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 4Not Started: 2

828 Hayden Tham Bii Sheng  1 -- 5 laps --Honda CBR250R
MFG

14:02.359 2:45.946 2

336 Muhammad Fauzi Bin Hassan 1.421 2 1.421Kawasaki Ninja 250R
SOTOS MOTORSPORTS

14:03.780 2:43.486 4

636 Muhammad Fazil Hakimi Bin Muhammad Fauzi 0.480 3 1.901Kawasaki Ninja 250R
SOTOS MOTORSPORTS

14:04.260 2:44.100 4

81 Zack Zubir 13.223 4 15.124Aprilia RS250 14:17.483 2:42.456 3

30 Muhammad Azaidin Zulkafli 0.091 5 15.215Honda NSR 250 14:17.574 2:43.224 2

57 Muhammad Hamiezul A khmal Bin Mohd Noor 0.674 6 15.890Yamaha YZF-R250 14:18.249 2:47.506 4

149 Mohd Fauzi Bin Mohd Mustakim 0.838 7 16.728Yamaha YZF-R25
KBSHM PHR Racing Team

14:19.087 2:47.057 4

32 Wayne Hiew Kah Peng  8 -- 4 laps --Yamaha R25
MFG

11:33.168 2:47.890 3

520 Chen Kim Fah 13.951 9 13.951Yamaha R25 11:47.119 2:52.852 2

284 Abdul Hafiz Bin Che Hussin 4.035 10 17.986Yamaha YZF-R25
KBSHM PHR Racing Team

11:51.154 2:48.418 4

135 Khairul Naim Bin Khasim 4.756 11 22.742Yamaha YZF-R25
KBSHM PHR Racing Team

11:55.910 2:49.746 3

469 Charmian Lim Kee Gern 20.957 12 43.699KTM RC250
WR CTEK Racing Team

12:16.867 2:55.827 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

131 Mohd Efzan Bin Azlan  DNF -- 3 laps --KTM RC250
KBSHM PHR Racing Team

8:42.707 2:48.956 3

534 Arul 29.703 DNF 29.703Kawasaki SL 250
RSMG53

9:12.410 3:00.936 2

1 Andrew Barraclough  DNS KTM RC 390

3 Roszairry Bin Roslan  DNS Aprilia RS250
Rywerks RT

Bike #284, #135, #469 - 20-second time added penalty for double chequered f lag
Bike #336 #636 -  10sec Time added (Lap Time Exceed Bracket Limit)
Bike #81 #30 - 30sec Time added (Lap Time Exceed Bracket Limit)
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